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Niveau
Deb
Nov
Int/ Av
Nov
Nov
Int/ Av
Deb
Int/ Av
Int/ Av

Deb / Inter
Deb / Inter

Int/ Av
Deb
Nov
Int/ Av
Deb
Nov
Int/ Av
Deb+
Nov
Int/ Av
Deb
Nov
Int/ Av
Int/ Av
Nov
Int/ Av
Deb
Nov
Int/ Av
Deb
Int/ Av
Int/ Av
Deb
Nov
Int/ Av
Deb
Nov
Int/ Av
Deb
Nov
Int/ Av
Deb

PLAYLISTE DE LA SOIREE - 29 MARS 2025

Titre
(Ouverture) PERFECT DANCE PARTY
BALI PARTY
TAKE ME TO THE BEACH
STOMPING GROUND
ROOTS
BITTERSWEET
A BAR SONG
JUST A HUMAN
PORTLAND DANCE FLOOR

AUSTIN / WASHED UP IN AUSTIN
THE DOOR / I SHOWED YOU THE DOOR

DIE WITH A SMILE
FEELING ALIVE
HIT THE DIFF

SPOTLIGHT
CRY
EL MERENGUE
FULL OF DIAMONDS
SLEEPING ROUGH (Isa)
SAMBA WHISPER
THE VIBE

READY TO BE LOVED

NEW FRIENDS
321 Partner
IRISH BOOTS
A RATTLESNAKE KISS
A BEAUTIFUL NOISE (Guillaume)
AIN'T NO MOUNTAIN
PRAISE
6'sTO9's
DUSHI
WE PRAY
WORK THE WORLD
SEXY LADY
VIBE CHECK
TEXAS HOLD EM
WATERLOO REMIX
TAKE A BOW
REASON TO LIVE
I 60T A WOMAN
TEACH ME TO FLY the TRIO
FIXING ME
MY ONLY BABY

GUYLAINE
GUILLAUME
ROY
TOUS LES 3

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Niveau
Nov
Int/ Av
Int/ Av
Int/ Av
Deb
Nov
Int/ Av
Deb
Nov
Int/ Av
Int/ Av
Nov
Int/ Av
Deb
Nov
Int/ Av
Deb
Nov
Int/ Av
Deb
Nov
Int/ Av
Deb
Nov
Int/ Av
Deb
Nov
Int/ Av
Deb
Int/ Av
Int/ Av
Int/ Av
Nov
Int/ Av
Nov
Nov
Int/ Av
Nov
Nov
Int/ Av
Deb
Nov
Int/ Av

Titre
STUMBLIN IN
NICOTINE PATCH
MISS THANG
TAKE MY LOVE
BACK TO THE START
WE ARE NOW (Guylaine)
MEXICAN WIND Partner
SOMEONE TO YOU
STOP IN THE NAME OF LOVE
DARK SIDE OF THE MOON
FOOLINSH FEELINGS
RUMBA Y PERREO (Flo)
DO IT WITH PASSION
I NEED A HERO
LIQUOR TALKING
MEMORY LANE (+ autres niv)

COME AND GET YOUR LOVE (6uillaume)

ROSA
CHEAT CODE
EVERY MOVE YOU MAKE
YOU ARE MY KING
AROUND THE FIRE
WOW TOKYO
BURN MY TONGUE
ICARUS
GLASS OF WINE
LOSE CONTROL
RESPECT
CALM DOWN
GOD AND COUNTRY
RUN ME LIKE A RIVER (Roy)
EVIDEMMENT
HEART SHAPED BRUISE
ONE BLOOD
JOHN HENRI
EUROCHA
STRONG BOUNDS
COLORS
FIRE AND FLAME
STRAIGHT LINE
HAUL AWAY
BARE MY SOUL
WOW HAWATI



